Harper Creek Community Schools
Credit Card Limits

Rob Ridgeway, District Superintendent

Jaym Abraham, Assistant Superintendent of Instruction
Jim Maynard, Technology Director

Ginger Obermyer, Finance Director

Stephanie Howard, HS Principal

Jim Robinson, Facilities Director

Nneka Daniels, Beadle Lake Principal

Melissa Feasel, Athletic Director

Abbigail Himebaugh, Payroll Specialist

Sam's Club Credit Card

$ 5,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 15,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
8,000.00

v nunuvnon



